

10 4x100m Freestyle Women Final

Official

Rank	Competitor	Age	Club	RT	PTS	Result
1	 Waikato Dioces	18		0.75		3:57.30 Entry: 3:56.32 +0.98
	Ariella Riley	18				
	(0.75) 13.51 28.28 43.58 58.72 58.72					
	Alanna Rawson	16				
	(0.30) 13.18 27.94 43.38 58.72 1:57.44					
	Tessa Scott	17				
	(0.50) 13.45 28.75 44.99 1:01.22 2:58.66					
	Indiana Riley	18				
	(0.17) 13.08 27.88 43.40 58.64 3:57.30					
2	 Otago Girls Higl	17		0.81		3:57.66
	Hannah Ker-Fox	13				
	(0.81) 13.57 28.52 43.97 59.24 59.24					
	Olivia McBride	17				
	(0.15) 13.28 1:43.64 1:59.15 1:59.15					
	Isabella Miller	17				
	(0.42) 13.45 28.59 44.25 59.57 2:58.72					
	Annalise Miller	14				
	(0.36) 13.51 28.54 43.86 58.94 3:57.66					
3	 Mt Albert Gramr	17		0.76		4:03.84 Entry: 3:56.59 +7.25
	Macy Hains	17				
	(0.76) 14.25 30.05 46.43 1:02.95 1:02.95					
	Vanzin McManus	15				
	(0.12) 12.85 28.62 44.67 1:00.38 2:03.33					
	Marli Coverdale	14				
	(0.37) 13.12 28.16 43.77 59.45 3:02.78					
	Sophia Jack	16				
	(0.54) 13.85 29.51 45.33 1:01.06 4:03.84					
4	 Botany Downs	17		0.74		4:03.90 Entry: 4:10.00 -6.10
	Leah Yang	17				
	(0.74) 13.71 28.73 44.47 1:00.08 1:00.08					
	Ashley Lam	14				
	(0.71) 13.86 29.05 45.30 1:02.37 2:02.45					
	Soyo Yamagami	14				
	(0.56) 14.24 30.36 47.60 1:05.21 3:07.66					
	Kiri Yamagami	17				
	(0.05) 12.29 26.47 41.40 56.24 4:03.90					
5	 Palmerston Nor	16		0.79		4:06.26 Entry: 4:12.31 -6.05
	Lily Smith	16				
	(0.79) 13.90 29.00 44.75 1:00.43 1:00.43					
	Ella Singleton	15				
	(0.32) 13.91 29.90 46.98 1:04.16 2:04.59					
	Maggie Thompson	15				
	(0.55) 13.91 29.09 44.93 1:00.53 3:05.12					
	Tamara Whyte	15				

(0.50) 13.71 29.32 45.37 1:01.14 4:06.26

6



Rangi Ruru Girl

16

0.79

4:07.31

Entry: 4:07.17 +0.14

Aimee Drennan				16		
(0.79)	14.24	29.37	45.16	1:00.89	1:00.89	
Sydney Alva				16		
(0.66)	14.81	31.50	48.03	1:04.19	2:05.08	
Grace Brooking				16		
(0.52)	14.25	29.72	46.21	1:02.47	3:07.55	
Indy Leeds				15		
(0.08)	12.83	27.99	43.89	59.76	4:07.31	

7



Villa Maria Colle

16

0.80

4:08.93

Entry: 4:10.81 -1.88

Pippa Jory				16		
(0.80)	14.22	29.77	45.77	1:01.76	1:01.76	
Sophie Chitty				16		
(0.18)	13.84	29.83	46.89	1:03.84	2:05.60	
Lily van Ameyde				16		
(0.07)	14.28	30.87	48.53	1:05.87	3:11.47	
Tandia Fisher				15		
(0.26)	12.70	27.33	42.56	57.46	4:08.93	

8



Rangitoto Colle

16

0.71

4:12.10

Entry: 4:20.90 -8.80

Jasmin Reader				16		
(0.71)	13.94	29.59	45.99	1:02.27	1:02.27	
Adina Song				13		
(0.30)	14.30	30.50	47.29	1:04.33	2:06.60	
Summer-Rose Watson				14		
(0.47)	14.41	30.19	46.76	1:03.40	3:10.00	
India Vaughan				16		
(0.31)	13.57	29.30	45.85	1:02.10	4:12.10	

9



Westlake Girls I

17

0.74

4:15.34

Entry: 4:16.17 -0.83

Charlotte Welsh				15		
(0.74)	13.83	29.37	45.06	1:00.72	1:00.72	
Cayleigh Blackburn				17		
(0.59)	14.27	30.58	47.46	1:04.85	2:05.57	
Michelle Ai				14		
(0.30)	15.01	32.11	49.57	1:07.56	3:13.13	
Brooke Humphries				16		
(0.35)	13.37	29.15	45.61	1:02.21	4:15.34	

10



Tauranga Girls'

16

0.77

4:20.99

Lily Smith				16		
(0.77)	14.60	31.61	49.74	1:07.66	1:07.66	
Renee Dresner				15		
(0.41)	13.97	29.97	46.47	1:02.83	2:10.49	
Madelene Van Vliet				16		
(0.18)	14.05	30.16	47.55	1:04.74	3:15.23	
Zoe Omundsen				14		
(0.50)	14.41	30.62	48.05	1:05.76	4:20.99	

11



Pinehurst Scho

16

0.76

4:21.12

Entry: 4:15.00 +6.12

Arisa Liu				16		
(0.76)	14.14	29.89	45.87	1:01.10	1:01.10	
Samantha Simpson-Foster				15		
(0.70)	14.85	31.41	48.66	1:05.74	2:06.84	

Jessie Tang				14		
(0.37)	14.75	31.20	48.65	1:06.52	3:13.36	
Avianna Liu				14		
	14.52	31.49	49.35	1:07.76	4:21.12	

12	 Mt Maunganui C	16	0.69	4:28.24	
				Entry: 4:19.00	+9.24

Sophie Scott				16	
(0.69)	13.63	28.96	44.82	1:01.58	1:01.58
Rylee Jury				13	
(0.59)	14.65	30.97	48.38	1:05.85	2:07.43
Addison Lichtwark				14	
(0.24)	15.54	33.13	52.24	1:12.10	3:19.53
Charlie McCartney				13	
(0.43)	14.97	32.45	50.58	1:08.71	4:28.24

13	 Waikato Dioces	17	0.82	4:29.16	
				Entry: 4:13.86	+15.30

Paige Stringer				17	
(0.82)	14.32	30.23	46.81	1:03.31	1:03.31
Hayley Webster				13	
(0.20)	15.20	32.83	51.73	1:11.02	2:14.33
Ella Churstain				14	
(0.08)	14.25	30.99	49.50	1:08.27	3:22.60
Isabelle Blackmore				17	
(0.45)	14.79	31.41	49.26	1:06.56	4:29.16

14	 Nelson and Mar		0.72	4:31.29	
				Entry: 4:27.26	+4.03

(0.72)	14.52	30.59	47.58	1:04.28	1:04.28
(0.72)	15.14	31.96	50.23	1:08.60	2:12.88
(0.33)	15.69	34.19	53.38	1:12.63	3:25.51
(0.52)	14.47	30.93	48.30	1:05.78	4:31.29

15	 Taranaki Dioces	16	0.83	4:39.16	
				Entry: 4:43.82	-4.66

Alyssa Bretherton				14	
(0.83)	14.62	31.22	48.97	1:06.99	1:06.99
Bailee More				16	
(0.35)	15.82	33.92	52.86	1:11.72	2:18.71
Billie Smith				15	
(0.26)	15.90	34.42	55.12	1:14.74	3:33.45
Kayla Warmenhove				14	
(0.31)	13.75	29.93	47.72	1:05.71	4:39.16